Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S5283926

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

CLASSIC
FLFF282RK
FL1910342
4X4FFLE20T1910342

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

MCKEE

400 1ST
PERRY,
USA

AUTO CENTER INC-PERRY,IA

IA 50220

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

TWOTONE-ACADIA
10-60816

1934

1798-2

2355-5

435

2037-10

RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

TWO TONE-ACADIA INTERIOR

MILLERSBURG ELITE PACKAGE

15K BTU 2ND ROOF A/C
SLIDE TOPPER
SMART BEDROOM TV

KING BED IPO QUEEN BED

EXTRA MAXXAIR VENT FAN & VENT COVER

W/REMOTE- KIT/LR
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$8,700.00
$1,087.50
$355.25
$507.50
$200.10
$377.00

$0.00
$1,036.00
$39.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$53,945.10

$12,302.35

$66,247.45

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



