## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S5283926

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

**CLASSIC** 

MODEL:

FLFF282RK

**SERIAL NO.:** 

FL1910342

VIN NO.:

4X4FFLE20T1910342

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MCKEE AUTO CENTER INC-PERRY,IA

400 1ST

PERRY, IA 50220

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
TWOTONE-ACADIA	TWO TONE-ACADIA INTERIOR	1.00	\$0.00	
10-60816	MILLERSBURG ELITE PACKAGE	1.00	\$8,700.00	
1934	15K BTU 2ND ROOF A/C	1.00	\$1,087.50	
1798-2	SLIDE TOPPER	1.00	\$355.25	
2355-5	SMART BEDROOM TV	1.00	\$507.50	
435	KING BED IPO QUEEN BED	1.00	\$200.10	
2037-10	EXTRA MAXXAIR VENT FAN & VENT COVER W/REMOTE- KIT/LR	1.00	\$377.00	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,036.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$39.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$53,945.10	\$12,302.35	\$66,247.45

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD